Mabharishi Vidya Mandir

Tentative Programme

Session 2023-24

Day Academics Cultural Holidays Class
Activities/
Celebrations
1 04/04/23 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
2 07/04/23 Friday Good Friday
3 14/04/23 Saturday Ambedkar Jayanti
4% 22/04/23 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitr/
Akshay Tritiya
5 05/05/23 Friday \ Buddha Purnima
6 09/05/23 Monthly Test
To
12/05/23
7 16/05/23 Summer
To Vacations
25/06/23
8 21/06/23 Wednesday International
Yoga Day
9 1/07/23 Saturday Plantation Week
To
07/07/23
10 03/07/23 Wednesday Guru Purnima
1 07/07/23 Friday Calligraphy ItoV
12 08/07/23 Saturday PTM
13 First week | Tuesday Periodic Test 1 NUR to XlI
august
14 11/08/23 Friday Drawing NurtoV
Competition (Free
hanad)
15 12/08/23 Saturday PTM
16 15/08/23 Tuesday Independence
Day
17 19/08/23 Saturday Haryali Teej/ X to Xl
Mehndi
Competition
18 25/08/23 Friday Rakhi Making 1l to VIII
Competition
19 30/08/23 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan
20 04/09/23 Monday Fancy Dress NURto Il
Competition
21 05/09/23 Tuesday Teacher’s Day
22 07/09/23 Thursday Janmashtami
23 09/09/23 Saturday PTM
24 Third Week First Term NUR to Xl
September Examination
25 28/09/23 Thursday EID-E-Milad
26 02/10/23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti
27 21/10/23 Saturday Dusshera Activity
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28 23/10/23 Monday Maha Navmi
29 24/10/23 Tuesday Vijay Dashmi
30 9/11/23 Thursday Class Decoration NUR to XlI
31 10/11/23 Diwali
To
15/11/23
32\ 27/11/23 Monday Guru Nanak
Jayanti
33 2 week of Periodic Test 2 / NUR to Xll
December Pre Board
34 25/12/23 Monday Christmas Day
35 12/01/24 Friday Gyan Yug Diwas
36 14/1/24 Sunday Lohri
37 15/01/24 Monday Makar Sankranti
38 26/01/24 Friday Republic Day
39 14/02/24 Wednesday Basant Panchmi
40 Last Week Final Exam
of February
41 08/03/24 Friday Maha Shivratri
42 24/03/24 Sunday Holika Dahan
43 25/03/24 Monday Holi
44 30/03/24 Saturday Report Card
45 01/04/24 Monday New Session
Begins
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